
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPNW	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $946.88
2024-03-02 DIAMOND	PARKING	00244 txn_brHO94W -$10.21 $936.67
2024-03-02 COSTCO	WHSE	#0115 txn_zVHdA9P -$485.26 $451.41
2024-03-03 COSTCO	WHSE	#0001 txn_WBHQ24w -$208.43 $242.98
2024-03-03 WHOLEFDS	WSL	10216 txn_XGHEBLb -$13.21 $229.77
2024-03-05 Donation	from	USHA	MAVNUR txn_gnHEmgw $100.00 $329.77
2024-03-07 Donation	from	ANNABELLE	CHEN txn_GkHWlrb $20.00 $349.77
2024-03-14 WALMART.COM txn_YRH9lp4 -$308.24 $41.53
2024-03-18 Donation	from	ALEX	DEFORREST txn_yXHbM2o $41.00 $82.53
2024-03-21 AMZN	MKTP	US*RH7ND9WU0 txn_8rHBJMz -$77.04 $5.49

WITHDRAWN:	$1,102.39.	DEPOSITED:	$161.00. $5.49

HackPNW	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPNW's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


